STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 2521H046
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: June 1, 2021

RFP TITLE:
PHOTO AND VIDEO SERVICES FOR ANCHORAGE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

This amendment is for informational purposes only and need not be returned to the State.

NEW RFP DUE DATE: June 7, 2021 at 2:00PM.

e This amendment serves to re-open the solicitation and provides a new due date for
Receipt of Proposals to June 7, 2021, 2:00 PM AKST.

NOTE: it is the offeror’s responsibility to review and accept all amendments to this
solicitation.

Thank you, )
Signature: Paud DLCArLo- Date: June 1, 2021
Name: Paul DiCarlo

Title: Procurement Specialist 11




	RFP TITLE:
	Photo and Video Services for Anchorage International Airport

